Order Information
Internal Dimensions (mm) Recommended
Cable Range (mm)Supplied Ø Recovered Ø
RPS-22-18/2.0-Colour 3.20 1.07 1.17 to 2.66
RPS-18-22/2.0-Colour 4.80 1.57 1.75 to 4.06
RPS-16-10/2.0-Colour 6.40 2.11 2.31 to 5.46
RPS-8-4/2.0-Colour 9.50 3.18 3.47 to 8.12
RPS-10-2/2.0-Colour 12.70 4.22 4.64 to 10.79
RPS-6-250/2.0-Colour 19.05 6.35 6.99 to 16.25
RPS-1-400/2.0-Colour 25.40 8.46 9.29 to 21.59
RPS-400-1000/2.0-Colour 38.10 19.05 20.95 to 33.02
RPS
RPS markers are heat shrinkable marker sleeves for
general industrial applications, whilst resistant to abrasion,
aggressive cleaning solvents and industrial fluids.